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XVIII Medjunarodni plivacki miting "Trofej Beograda 2019"
Beograd, 22. - 23.6.2019

Event 24 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
23.06.2019 - 10:40 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

12 - 13 years

1. CUKSANOVSKI, Aleksandra 07 11. April 1:09.22 416 33.20 36.02
2. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 La Kolubara 1:10.86 388
3. MISKOVIC, Isidora 06 Vracar 1:17.95 291 36.96 40.99
4. DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:18.53 285 37.01 41.52
5. ZOUAOUI, Aicha 07 ASM Tunis 1:23.53 237 37.79 45.74

14 - 17 years

1. BASTA, Nadja 02 11. April 1:00.81 614 Q 29.21 31.60
2. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Partizan 1:01.07 607 Q 29.28 31.79
3. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 1:01.26 601 Q 29.99 31.27
4. JEJINA, Teodora 02 Novi Beograd 011 1:01.97 581 Q 30.06 31.91
5. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 1:02.15 575 Q

SEKULIC, Helena 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:02.15 575 Q 30.32 31.83
7. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 1:03.12 549 R 30.13 32.99
8. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 1:03.26 546
9. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. April 1:03.53 539 30.17 33.36

10. KISIC, Ana 04 11. April 1:05.40 494 31.60 33.80
11. PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 Crvena Zvezda 1:06.64 467 32.35 34.29
12. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 11. April 1:07.14 456 32.32 34.82
13. BANJALIC, Una 02 Partizan 1:07.16 456 32.31 34.85
14. MAKSIMOVIC, Jana 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:07.68 446 34.37 33.31
15. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 11. April 1:07.81 443
16. JEJINA, Simona 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:08.17 436 33.08 35.09
17. BAKLAJA, Sofija 05 Partizan 1:11.78 373 34.73 37.05
18. SARANCIC, Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:13.09 354 34.29 38.80
19. SIMSIC, Danica 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:15.96 315 35.83 40.13
20. VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:18.06 290 36.34 41.72
21. KOVAC, Iva Lola 02 Vracar 1:21.59 254 38.97 42.62

Open

1. BASTA, Nadja 02 11. April 1:00.81 614 Q 29.21 31.60
2. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Partizan 1:01.07 607 Q 29.28 31.79
3. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 1:01.26 601 Q 29.99 31.27
4. CULIBRK, Tara 01 11. April 1:01.27 601 Q 29.44 31.83
5. JEJINA, Teodora 02 Novi Beograd 011 1:01.97 581 Q 30.06 31.91
6. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 1:02.15 575 Q

SEKULIC, Helena 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:02.15 575 Q 30.32 31.83
8. MITIC, Jovana 01 Nis 2005 1:02.58 564 Q 29.88 32.70
9. ZIVKOVIC, Emilija 01 11. April 1:02.73 560 R 30.28 32.45

10. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 1:03.12 549 R 30.13 32.99
11. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 1:03.26 546
12. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. April 1:03.53 539 30.17 33.36
13. KISIC, Ana 04 11. April 1:05.40 494 31.60 33.80
14. PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 Crvena Zvezda 1:06.64 467 32.35 34.29
15. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 11. April 1:07.14 456 32.32 34.82
16. BANJALIC, Una 02 Partizan 1:07.16 456 32.31 34.85
17. MAKSIMOVIC, Jana 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:07.68 446 34.37 33.31
18. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 11. April 1:07.81 443
19. JEJINA, Simona 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:08.17 436 33.08 35.09
20. CUKSANOVSKI, Aleksandra 07 11. April 1:09.22 416 33.20 36.02
21. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 La Kolubara 1:10.86 388
22. BAKLAJA, Sofija 05 Partizan 1:11.78 373 34.73 37.05
23. SARANCIC, Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:13.09 354 34.29 38.80
24. JOVOVIC, Ana 99 11. April 1:13.35 350 35.46 37.89
25. SIMSIC, Danica 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:15.96 315 35.83 40.13
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XVIII Medjunarodni plivacki miting "Trofej Beograda 2019"
Beograd, 22. - 23.6.2019

Event 24, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

26. MISKOVIC, Isidora 06 Vracar 1:17.95 291 36.96 40.99
27. VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:18.06 290 36.34 41.72
28. DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:18.53 285 37.01 41.52
29. KOVAC, Iva Lola 02 Vracar 1:21.59 254 38.97 42.62
30. ZOUAOUI, Aicha 07 ASM Tunis 1:23.53 237 37.79 45.74


